



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000267126/000

**Status :** Reviewed PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Apr 10, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Apr 10, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Oct 13, 2023
Created By	SILVIA_M
Changed On	Jan 31, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710062766809
Change Number	

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC
English	Hellmann's Vegan 2L
Estonian	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC
Italian	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L
Latvian	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC
Lithuanian	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC
Polish	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC
Portuguese	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L
Slovak	Hellmann's Vegan 2 L BUC

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Poland	Polish



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000267126/000

**Status :** Reviewed PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Apr 10, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000276646/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Oct 13, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC Dre-May Hlmn EMU MO Vegan 52 RP EMSTA FS
English_EU	CoM ES

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

**Legal Denominator :** Majonez wegański.

### Ingredient List:

Składniki: olej rzepakowy (51%), woda, ocet spirytusowy, skrobia modyfikowana kukurydziana, cukier, sól, zagęszczony sok z cytryny, aromaty, substancja zagęszczająca (guma ksantanowa), przeciwutleniacz (sól wapniowo-disodowa EDTA), ekstrakt z papryki. Odpowiedni dla wegan. Wysoka zawartość kwasów tłuszczowych Omega-3.

### Allergen\ Diet List:

Odpowiedni dla Wegańska.

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Deklarowana waga	1.97	kg	Kilogramów e
Deklarowana objętość	2	L	Litrów

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU approved ID 0767



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000267126/000

**Status :** Reviewed PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Apr 10, 2024

Purpose	Description
ALLERGEN LIST	Odpowiedni dla wegan.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Rich in Omega-3
NUTRITION	Wysoka zawartość kwasów tłuszczowych Omega-3.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Committed to using sustainably sourced oils.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Made for professional kitchens.
OTHER	Original Hellmann's taste, 100% plant-based <sup>2</sup> <sup>2</sup> Oryginalny smak Hellmann's, 100% na bazie roślin.
OTHER	Original Rich & Creamy Hellmann's taste, 100% plant based, so you can serve all your guests needs.
OTHER	World's No.1 Mayonnaise Brand <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Source : Euromonitor, Cooking Ingredients & Meals retail value sales - excluding foodservice. For more info at: <a href="http://unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns">unilever.com/brands/nutrition/hellmanns</a>
SHELF LIFE	Najlepiej spożyć przed: patrz data w górnej części opakowania.
STORAGE	Przechowywać w suchym i chłodnym miejscu. Po otwarciu przechowywać w lodówce i spożyć w ciągu 3 miesięcy.
OTHER	1,97 kg e / 2 L
NUTRITION	Wartość odżywcza 100 g Energia Tłuszcz w tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone Węglowodany w tym cukry Białko Sól ----- under nutr. table: Omega-3 (kwas alfa-linolenowy)
COMPANY CONTACT	<a href="http://www.ufs.com">www.ufs.com</a> Unilever Food Solutions Unilever Polska Sp. z o.o. Al. Jerozolimskie 134, 02-305 Warszawa Tel.: 800 66 11 11 (pon. - pt. 8:00-16:00)
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Produkt bezglutenowy
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Bez laktozy

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:PL/Polish

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Składniki odżywcze	Na 100 g	Na 100 ml	Na 15 g	Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/RDA) [15 g]	Na 15 ml	Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/ RDA) [15 ml]
Energia	2051 kJ	2017 kJ	308 kJ	4 %	302 kJ	4 %
Energia	490 kcal	482 kcal	74 kcal	4 %	72 kcal	4 %
Tłuszcz	52 g	51 g	7,8 g	11 %	7,7 g	11 %
w tym kwasy nasycone	3,8 g	3,8 g	0,6 g	3 %	0,6 g	3 %



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000267126/000

**Status :** Reviewed PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Apr 10, 2024

kwasy tłuszczowe Omega 3	4,8 g	4,7 g	0,72 g		0,70 g	
Węglowodany	4,8 g	4,7 g	0,7 g	< 1 %	0,7 g	< 1 %
w tym cukry	1,8 g	1,7 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Białko	< 0,5 g	< 0,5 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Sól	1,4 g	1,4 g	0,21 g	4 %	0,21 g	4 %

## Na 100 g - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Produktu wprowadzanego do obrotu.

## Na 100 ml - 98,3 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Produktu wprowadzanego do obrotu.

## Na 15 g - 15 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Porcja

## Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/RDA) [15 g] - 15 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

">% referencyjnej wartości spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej(8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

## Na 15 ml - 14,745 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Porcja

## Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/RDA) [15 ml] - 14,745 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

">% referencyjnej wartości spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej(8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000276646/000/000**



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000267126/000

**Status :** Reviewed PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

**Planned effective date :** Apr 10, 2024

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC Dre-May Hlmn EMU MO Vegan 52 RP EMSTA FS